DAV Series
DAV-MH
Air Release &
Vacuum Break Valves
AVFI Pty Ltd
54 Enterprise Drive
Bundoora Vic 3083
p: 03 8467 0000

7
DAV Series
Ordering Guide
DAV Series
Edition 11/2012
Options:
DAV Model Diameter Connections Type Optional
Addition
Pressure
rating
MH   Standard
MHT  Threaded
          (2” only)
2” / 50mm
to
10” / 250mm
ISO PN16
ANSI 150
BSP
NPT
BSTD
BSTE
ISO PN25
ISO PN40
ANSI 300
JIS Standards
AS4087
KA  Combination
        valve
 K    Kinetic
SA   Surge
        Arrestor
PN16 / 230psi
PN25 / 360psi
PN40 / 580psi
Example:
Examples of applications:
4” (100mm) Valve, ANSI 300 Combination Valve with Surge Arrestor, Pressure Rated 40 bar (580psi)
     DAV       MH         4 ANSI 300     KA                SA     PN40
Quality
ISO 9001
Hundreds of companies in the industrial, civil engineering
and agricultural sectors around the world have
selected the innovative and field-proven technologies
developed by Dorot. Public and private water utility
companies, construction and engineering companies,
fire-suppression integrators, farming enterprises, energy
companies and other entities from various industries, all
benefit from Dorot’s expertise and professional services.
Dorot is considered a true partner by its customers for
overcoming challenges in R&D, design, implementation,
and maintenance of water-control valve products.
Since its establishment in 1946, Dorot drives the market
with continued innovation, uncompromising excellence
and firm commitment to its customers. Through its
unique water-management solutions, the company
also contributes to the global efforts for environment
protection. Dorot invests in research and development of
quality products and solutions.
seireS VAD
Quality
ISO 9001